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Tasma LED COB 3000K 5m

50W 1P20

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
KOLOR

STOPIEN OCHRONY
GLEBOKOSC (mm)
DLUGOSC (mm)
NAPIECIE

MOC

MARKA

BARWA SWIATEA

ZRODLO SWIATEA W
KOMPLECIE

Materiat
WYSOKOSC (mm)

STRUMIEN SWIATEA

113,00 zt
Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
EKPL995
BIALY

IP20

10 mm

5m

12v

10W/m
Eko-Light
Ciepta 3000K

TAK

PCB + SYLIKON
2 mm

800Im/m
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